Description
Features
Applications
Transmitter Module:
   The transmitter module is designed for transmitter systems and high-speed data communications. For intra-office
and intermediate-reach applications, the transmitters are configured to operate at SDH/SONET rates up to OC-24.
  The module contains APC function, temperature compensation circuit and ECL/PECL logic interface, laser bias
monitor, output optical power monitor and transmitter disable function.

19 Back Face Monitor(+):FM+
20 Case
Mec hanic al Outline  Ordering Information
Transmitter Module
PT5
Center Wavelength
 3:1310nm
 5:1550nm
LD Device
4:FP LD with
    PECL interface
5:DFB LD with
    PECL interface
Package Style
3:Pigtailaed and 20-pin
   DIP metal package
Output Power
11:-10~-5dBm
12:-5~0dBm(155Mb/s)
      -3~+2dBm(622Mb/s
      and1250Mb/s)
13:0~+3dBm Typical Data Rate
 2:52Mb/s
 3:155Mb/s
 4:622Mb/s
 5:1250Mb/s
Connector Type
0 0:Without connector
FC:FC connector
ST:ST connector
SC:SC connector
Receiver Module
PT6
Module Type
1:Without CDR
4:With CDR
Interface Logic Level
4: PECL Data output,
    PECL SD output
5: PECL Data output
    TTL SD output
Package Style:
3:Pigtailed and 20-pin
DIP metal package
Typical Data Rate:
052:~52Mb/s
155:~155Mb/s
622:~622Mb/s
1250:~1250Mb/s
Connector Type
00:Without connector
FC:FC connector
ST:ST connector
SC:SC connector
PECL data input application
ECL data input application
Receiver Module Recommended Circuit
SDH/SONET Transmitter/Receiver Module